
2025 69 STEPHENS    I034 CENTRAL HIGH               
   

Total Expenditures 4,635,455.43

Adult Education .00
Community Services .00
Capital Outlay 60,622.11
Non Resident Tuition .00
Federal Funds 395,718.89
Student Activities 434,890.97
Less Deductions 891,231.97

Teacher Retirement 6,256.83
Career Tech 410,783.37
Co-Op Funds .00
Plus Inputs 417,040.20

Current Expenditures 4,161,263.66

ADA 396.44

414.00Enrollment

2024 69 STEPHENS    I034 CENTRAL HIGH               
   

Total Expenditures 4,494,692.37

Adult Education .00

Community Services .00

Capital Outlay 178,041.52

Non Resident Tuition .00

Federal Funds 385,701.23

Student Activities 439,858.63

Less Deductions 1,003,601.38

Teacher Retirement 7,237.79

Career Tech 196,849.56

Co-Op Funds .00

Plus Inputs 204,087.35

Current Expenditures 3,695,178.34

ADA 407.33

Enrollment 429.00

Changes in Expenditures 12.61 %

Changes in PER CAP - ADA 15.71 %

16.70 %Changes in PER CAP - Enrollment
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